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フロア
Floor

No.

株式会社イー・エム・ディー
EMD Corporation

株式会社ウェーブフロント
Wave Front Co., Ltd.

NUエコ・エンジニアリング株式会社
NU EcoEngineering CO., LTD.

エルシード株式会社
EL-SEED Corporation

NUシステム株式会社
NU System Corporation

株式会社オプトスター
Optostar Ltd.

株式会社キーエンス
KEYENCE CORPORATION

14

COM電子開発株式会社
COM Electronics Development Co., Ltd.

会社名・団体名
Company, Organization

IOP英国物理学会出版局
IOP Publishing

アステック株式会社
ASTECH CORP.

アリオス株式会社
ARIOS inc.

株式会社片桐エンジニアリング
KATAGIRI ENGINEERING CO., LTD.

1

11

4

6

22

8

21

9

16

26

27

13

20

伯東株式会社
Hakuto Co., Ltd.

サンテクノ株式会社
SUNTECHNO CO., LTD.

名古屋工業大学　大型設備基盤センター
Instrument and Research Technology Center, Nagoya Institute of Technology

15

17

23

コバレントマテリアル株式会社
Covalent Materials Corporation

岐阜県セラミックス研究所/岐阜県機械材研究所
Gifu Prefectural Ceramics Research Institute / Research Institute for Machinery and Materials Gifu Prefectural Government

財団法人岐阜県研究開発財団/岐阜県産業技術センター
Gifu Research and Development Foundation / Industrial Technology Center, Gifu Prefectural Government

アイクストロン株式会社
AIXTRON K.K.

丸文株式会社 / LayTec AG

MARUBUN CORPORATION / LayTec AG

株式会社フルヤ金属
FURUYA METAL CO., LTD.

25

19

2

18
株式会社名城ナノカーボン
MEIJO NANO CARBON CO., LTD.

株式会社ユーシンテクノ
YUSHIN TECHNO CO., LTD.

社団法人応用物理学会
The Japan Society of Applied Physics

株式会社フジキン
Fujikin

10

富士機械製造株式会社
FUJI MACHINE MFG. CO., LTD.

5

3

12

丸文株式会社
MARUBUN CORPORATION

1階
1st Floor

2階
2nd Floor

28
愛知県産業技術研究所
Aichi Industrial Technology Institute

29
名古屋市工業研究所
Nagoya Municipal Industrial Research Institute

30
財団法人名古屋産業振興公社　プラズマ技術産業応用センター(PLACIA)

Plasma Center for Industrial Applications(PLACIA), Nagoya Industries Promotion Corporation

31
名古屋大学工学研究科附属プラズマナノ工学研究センター
Plasma Nanotechnology Research Center (PLANT), Nagoya University

32
財団法人科学技術交流財団 東海広域ナノテクものづくりクラスター
Aichi Science & Technology Foundation Tokai Region Nanotechnology Manufacturing Cluster

33
財団法人科学技術交流財団（中部シンクロトロン光利用施設）
Aichi Science & Technology Foundation (The Synchrotron Radiation Facility)

24

7
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